	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CDNBS16-T12C
	CDNBS16-T12C (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            CDNBS16-T12C
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 12VWM 33VC SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.30000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CDNBS16-T12C datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CDNBS16-T12C  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
9526950000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE K52 AL M4 STUD
L260-3.80-1 Calmark/Birtcher  PCB RETAINER, LEVER LOCK, 3.8"
MDM-21PH046K ITT Cannon  MICRO-D RCPT 21POS PIN 72" WIRE
2-6278028-8 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 OFNR MT-RJ TO SC
0152670225 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
09457710110 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/7 1XIP209 0MO
2293899 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
M1716 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 16COND 18AWG SLT 1000'
392245 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLACK 1000'
PLT8EH-C0 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE EXT HVY WR BLK 28.3"
151-00668 HellermannTyton  WRE ADHESIVE CLMP 1" GRAY
GPC2-4D-E Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING PIPE BRONZE
222D285-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP301-3-50'-RED-SPOOL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3-50' RED
H075X034H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
680888-000 TE Connectivity  B-003-01
UPGH111-1REC2-11-632 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG6611-1REC5-23013-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
01500326Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER
0218010.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V IEC SLO 5X20MM 10A
2046-09-C2LF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8X10MM 20KA 90V RADIAL
GTCS36-351M-R10-2 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 6MM 350V 20% 10KA SMD
LVR016S-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.16A T/R
SM8S33AHE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC DO218AB
SA17 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 17VWM 28.98VC DO15
BZW04-19-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO204AL
SMCJ64A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC SMC
P6KE480A-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 408VWM 658VC AXIAL
1.5SMC13CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM DO214AB
3KASMC43AHE3_A/H Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
SMLJ85CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC SMCJ
5KP6.0CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 6VWM 11.4VC P600
MXL1.5KE43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC CASE1
MXLSMCJ20CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO214AB
MXLPLAD6.5KP150CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC PLAD
TISP4395M3LMFR-S Bourns Inc.  PROTECTOR SINGLE BIDIRECTIONAL
V420LS40CPX10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 610V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV20H271K TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 10KA DISC 20MM
ROV14H151K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 135V 6KA DISC 14MM
VE09M00300K-- AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 42V 250A DISC 9MM
	CDNBS16-T12C  keywords
	    	CDNBS16-T12C
	CDNBS16-T12C  Bourns Inc.
	CDNBS16-T12C  pdf
	CDNBS16-T12C  datasheet
	CDNBS16-T12C  price
	CDNBS16-T12C  distributor
	electronic components CDNBS16-T12C
	CDNBS16-T12C  Circuit Protection
	CDNBS16-T12C  TVS - Diodes
	CDNBS16-T12C  TVS DIODE 12VWM 33VC SMD
	CDNBS16-T12C
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .